2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule
THURSDAY COED CC1 - WEATHER LINE (763) 220-2330

WEATHER INFO WILL ALSO BE POSTED TO OUR FACEBOOK PAGE & WEBSITE. EMAIL ALL LEAGUE
QUESTIONS/CONCERNS TO JUSTINE AT LEAGUES@MAMAGS.COM. IN THE EVENT OF A FORFEIT, IT IS YOUR
RESPONSIBILITY TO CONTACT THE OPPOSING TEAM'S CAPTAIN. MORE THAN 2 FORFEITS THIS SEASON
WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF PRIORITY STATUS FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER
1 THE RANGERS ANGELA MASLOWSKI Home (612) 723-5060
2 TEAM AMERICA MALLORY CURRENT Home (763) 221-3047
3 CULLIGAN CRAIG LARSON Home (612) 716-7911
4 SWAMP FOX KIMBERLY WESTRUP Home (612) 423-1991
5 WHATCHAMADIGGERS SHERI SKANTZ Home (612) 328-1949
6 RELIABLE 4 U PAUL STARKE Home (612) 865-8551
7 PASSING THE TORCH PAUL HOSHINO Home (612) 801-3818
8 COLD BEER GREG DEERING Home (612) 812-3469
9 HIT IT N QUIT IT KEITH REILLY Home (612) 281-7690
10 BUMPIN' UGLIES!! NICK MCDERMOTT Home (763) 498-4606
Thursday 6/21/2018 COURT 5
6:00pm  CULLIGAN at PASSING THE TORCH
6:55pm  THE RANGERS at TEAM AMERICA
7:50pm  RELIABLE 4 U at BUMPIN' UGLIES!!
8:45pm  WHATCHAMADIGGERS at HITIT N QUITIT
9:40pm  SWAMP FOX at COLD BEER
Thursday 6/28/2018 COURT 6
6:00pm  COLD BEER at RELIABLE 4 U
6:55pm  BUMPIN' UGLIES!! at CULLIGAN
7:50pm  HITIT N QUITIT at THE RANGERS
8:45pm  TEAM AMERICA at SWAMP FOX
9:40pm  PASSING THE TORCH at WHATCHAMADIGGERS
Thursday 7/5/2018 COURT 1
6:00pm  THE RANGERS at WHATCHAMADIGGERS
6:55pm  SWAMP FOX at HITIT N QUITIT
7:50pm  CULLIGAN at COLD BEER
8:45pm  BUMPIN' UGLIES!! at PASSING THE TORCH
9:40pm  RELIABLE 4 U at TEAM AMERICA
Thursday 7/12/2018 COURT 2
6:00pm  HIT IT N QUIT IT at RELIABLE 4 U
6:55pm  WHATCHAMADIGGERS at SWAMP FOX
7:50pm  TEAM AMERICA at CULLIGAN
8:45pm  COLD BEER at BUMPIN' UGLIES!!
9:40pm  PASSING THE TORCH at THE RANGERS
Thursday 7/19/2018 COURT 3
6:00pm  BUMPIN' UGLIES!! at TEAM AMERICA
6:55pm  COLD BEER at PASSING THE TORCH

June 4th, 2018 Page 1 of 2



2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule

7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Thursday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Thursday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Thursday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Thursday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

June 4th, 2018

THURSDAY COED CC1 - WEATHER LINE (763) 220-2330

SWAMP FOX
RELIABLE 4 U
CULLIGAN

7/26/2018 COURT 4
PASSING THE TORCH
THE RANGERS
WHATCHAMADIGGERS
TEAM AMERICA

HIT IT N QUIT IT

8/2/2018 COURT 5
BUMPIN' UGLIES!!

TEAM AMERICA

COLD BEER

CULLIGAN

RELIABLE 4 U

8/9/2018 COURT 6
SWAMP FOX
WHATCHAMADIGGERS

HIT IT N QUIT IT
PASSING THE TORCH
THE RANGERS

8/16/2018

THE RANGERS
CULLIGAN

HIT IT N QUIT IT
BUMPIN' UGLIES!!
TEAM AMERICA

COURT 1

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

THE RANGERS
WHATCHAMADIGGERS
HIT IT N QUIT IT

SWAMP FOX
RELIABLE 4 U
CULLIGAN

COLD BEER
BUMPIN' UGLIES!!

WHATCHAMADIGGERS
PASSING THE TORCH
HIT IT N QUIT IT

THE RANGERS
SWAMP FOX

CULLIGAN

COLD BEER

TEAM AMERICA
RELIABLE 4 U
BUMPIN' UGLIES!!

COLD BEER

RELIABLE 4 U
PASSING THE TORCH
SWAMP FOX
WHATCHAMADIGGERS

Page 2 of 2



