2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule

THURSDAY COED CC1 - WEATHER LINE (763) 220-2330

WEATHER INFO WILL ALSO BE POSTED TO OUR FACEBOOK PAGE & WEBSITE. EMAIL ALL LEAGUE QUESTIONS/CONCERNS TO JUSTINE AT LEAGUES@MAMAGS.COM. IN THE EVENT OF A FORFEIT, IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO CONTACT THE OPPOSING TEAM'S CAPTAIN. MORE THAN 2 FORFEITS THIS SEASON WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF PRIORITY STATUS FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON

TEAM NUMB	ER and NAME	CONTACT	<u>PERSON</u>	PHONE NUMBER
			ASLOWSKI	Home (612) 723-5060
	AMERICA	MALLORY CURRENT		Home (763) 221-3047
3 CULLIC		CRAIG LARSON		Home (612) 716-7911
4 SWAM		KIMBERLY		Home (612) 423-1991
	CHAMADIGGERS	SHERI SKA		Home (612) 328-1949
	BLE 4 U	PAUL STAR		Home (612) 865-8551
7 PASSING THE TORCH		PAUL HOSHINO		Home (612) 801-3818
		GREG DEERING		Home (612) 812-3469
	N QUIT IT	KEITH REILLY NICK MCDERMOTT		Home (612) 281-7690
10 BUMPI	N' UGLIES!!	NICK MCDE	RMOTI	Home (763) 498-4606
Thursday	6/21/2018 COURT 5			
6:00pm	CULLIGAN	at	PASSING THE	TORCH
6:55pm	THE RANGERS	at	TEAM AMERIC	CA .
•	RELIABLE 4 U		BUMPIN' UGLI	
•	WHATCHAMADIGGERS		HIT IT N QUIT	TIT
9:40pm	SWAMP FOX	at	COLD BEER	
Thursday	6/28/2018 COURT 6			
6:00pm	COLD BEER	at	RELIABLE 4 U	
6:55pm		at	CULLIGAN	
7:50pm		at	THE RANGERS	5
8:45pm	TEAM AMERICA	at	SWAMP FOX	
9:40pm	PASSING THE TORCH	at	WHATCHAMAI	DIGGERS
Thursday	7/5/2018 COURT 1			
•	THE RANGERS	at	WHATCHAMAI	DIGGERS
6:55pm	SWAMP FOX	at	HIT IT N QUIT	
7:50pm	CULLIGAN	at	COLD BEER	
8:45pm	BUMPIN' UGLIES!!	at	PASSING THE	TORCH
9:40pm	RELIABLE 4 U	at	TEAM AMERIC	Ä
Thursday	7/12/2018 COURT 2			
6:00pm	HIT IT N QUIT IT	at	RELIABLE 4 U	
6:55pm	WHATCHAMADIGGERS	at	SWAMP FOX	
7:50pm	TEAM AMERICA	at	CULLIGAN	
8:45pm	COLD BEER		BUMPIN' UGLI	ESU
9:40pm	PASSING THE TORCH	at	THE RANGERS	
·				
Thursday	7/19/2018 COURT 3			
6:00pm	BUMPIN' UGLIES!!	at	TEAM AMERIC	
6:55pm	COLD BEER	at	PASSING THE	TUKCH

June 4th, 2018 Page 1 of 2

2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule

THURSDAY COED CC1 - WEATHER LINE (763) 220-2330

7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	SWAMP FOX RELIABLE 4 U CULLIGAN	at at at	
Thursday 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	THE RANGERS WHATCHAMADIGGERS	at at at at at	SWAMP FOX RELIABLE 4 U CULLIGAN COLD BEER BUMPIN' UGLIES!!
Thursday 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	TEAM AMERICA COLD BEER	at at at at at	WHATCHAMADIGGERS PASSING THE TORCH HIT IT N QUIT IT THE RANGERS SWAMP FOX
Thursday 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	WHATCHAMADIGGERS	at at at at at	CULLIGAN COLD BEER TEAM AMERICA RELIABLE 4 U BUMPIN' UGLIES!!
Thursday 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	8/16/2018 COURT 1 THE RANGERS CULLIGAN HIT IT N QUIT IT BUMPIN' UGLIES!! TEAM AMERICA	at at at at at	

June 4th, 2018 Page 2 of 2